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

1947 PONTIAC 0' SEDANETTK
rage. Three walnut trees and grapes.

I 810 Acres in berries and garden
Will exchange for Salem residence.

Home of .
CHRVSLER SERVICE

433 Commercial Street
QUALITY USED CARS

S bdr home close to Parochial School. Fireplace. Venetian blinds. Bus by
door. $7800.

Restaurant and living quarters. Serves only steak and chicken dinners, soft

147 OLDSMOBIftJE CONVERTIBLE COUPE

1947 CHEVROLET FLEETMASTER SEDAN

14? PLYMOUTH 4 DOOR SEDAN

1940 DODGE la TON PICKUP
i . t

14? DODGE la TON PICKUP

140 CHEVROLET 4 TON PICKUP

13$ PIERCE ARROW 1 PASSENGER SEDAN

drinks and sandwiches. Capacity of 35
House can rent out for $00 a month. $9000
for home in Salem.

If VOW ARE INTERESTED IN BUYING OR SELLING A BUSINESS. FARM.
CITY OR SUBURBAN PROPERTY, OR
TAKE CARE OF IT FOR YOU.

Evening phone

REIMANN FOR
QUALITY VALUE

large 1 bedroom new horns. Large liv-i- ns

room with 'tiled fireplace, guest
ctoeet and corner windows. Good sised
dining room and kitchen. Large hall-
way with generous closets, double
wardrobe closets in each of 2 bedrooms.
Full basement with Auto. Oil heat
Best of locations. Only $3,400.00 Down.
No. 24.

T IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
nice 2 bedroom home with extrs room

CO REALTORS
excellent neighborhood: located i

North 17th between Roosevelt At Grant;
5 x 14 rU runs back to alley: sewer
teed Into lot: price is $1,600. Terms if
required. See Mr. Brasher.

DRIVE BY
2365 N. Liberty st, if Interested in

this neat 1 bedroom home with base
ment St oil furnace just call for air.
Stewart; large lot 50 x ISO. immediate
possession. M s S4.300.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
On this eiectricsJly heated 3 bed

room home located in N. 4th St. large
corner lot: house weatherstripped
insulated, see it today at 9.030.

GO REALTORS
Phone 2--41 IS 1-- Ult

or C77

FIVE ACRES
Nice room modern home. Full

bsmnt. Plastered. Hdw firm. 2 garages.
Plenty of fruit trees. $12jOOO.OO. CALL
KEN HILL.

112 NORTH 14TH
See this 3 BR home with Urge lot

and plenty of trees. Hdw firs. Plaster-
ed, in excellent location. $9450.00.

11 ACRES
Very good older type 4 BR home.

Clean as a pin. 1 eres in orchard and
berries. Good barn and garage, large
chicken house. 4 miles out. $10,500.00.

Co., Realtors
PH Phone

INC., REALTORS
inside and out. Large lot. Fronting 2 ,

RAmA ...i.k. 1 ...... . . -.- V:v..-- !

furnace. Att. garage. About acre

plastered home wrcn double plumbing:
150 lot. See this for 119.500.

home with living rm.. full size dining
floors: att. garage. Bus by the door.

or SEE

INC., REALTORS
service to home owners'

Phone
- -

$15 00 PER MO.
Investment

REAL ESTATE
Phone

HUBBS CO.
Phone

immediate possession. $5500.00.

Price reduced to $7200.00.

located in Kelzer district. 1 bdr. home.

persons. Laving quarters lurnisnea
includes stock on hand. Will exchange

LOTS JUST CALL ON US AND WE'LL

or

REAL ESTATE
over garage- - Living and dining rooms
with hardwood floors. Auto. Oil heat,
attached garage Only $0,750. With $1730
Down. Balance 4,a interest. No. 271.

SMALL APT HOUSE
2 units plus owners quarters and
ground lease. Just the thing for the
retired farmer. Valuable property
close la. $10,000. No. 734.

HOUSES
For as little as $250 down snd $273
per month. Call us today I

v

Phone
9

hogany. white oak floors, fireplace, ige.
din. rm- - flanked by gorgeous sun-r-

inlaid linoleum in kitchen, hall and
bath, tile sink. Ige. master zdrm.. dble.
plbg.. auto-hea- t, full basmt. with Ige
finished rm. A buy at $15,750. CaU Roy
Ferris.

A BUY
0 room one yr. old home, electric

heat lot 102 x 60 ft. 3 blks from En-
glewood school. $8,700.00. Call Earl
West.

BLDG. SITE
10 acres, beautiful view, on good

road, drilled well, located 3 miles south.
Prk-- e $4,500.

For Sah -- Wood
SPECIAL: Fresh cut screened uw-dus- t.

Ph. Oregon Fuel Co.
GREEN 16-in- ch edgings. S3. 50 load. '

Dble. load $10 00. Ph. Oregon
Fuel Co.

CLEAN. HAND-PICKE- D. 16-I-N.

SLABWOOD FOR FURNACE

Capital Lumher-Fue- l Co.
Phone 21

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE St DIESEL OILS
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
NICE DAIRY SET-U- P

Over 31 acres about . miles from
town, good barn, etiick. house, machine
shed, old 9 room house, good well, year
round creek, nice family orchard, all
fenced, only $7500.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 337 N. High St

Exchange-- Real Estate
BY OWNER IL A, 3 bedrm. house

seU or trade for small farm. Ph. 90.

EQUITY in property to trade for
trailer bouse and $500 cash. Ph.

Arrets
$100 DN. $30 per mo, 24.i acres. 20

A. under cultivation. 2 springs St well
ft. deep. 4 A. good timber, t-r- m.

SSOO. Contact
Allen Jopes or
Mrs. Needham

KSA1.1UH3 i
241 State, rm. 4 ' Ph. Z--021 or

MR. NEWCOMER .

If you are desirous of finding a real
honest-to-goodne- rs country home,
where you can live In peace and quiet
and produce your own livirur. you
should see this lovely eight acres with
nearly new. strictly modern house,
small barn and poultry house: about
half In cultivation, on Little Pudding
river. Immediate possession. Call Mr.
Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

140 N. High St Phone
Eve. Phone
A CHALLENGE .

rugged acres, some fruit unfin
ished but livable house, deep well
with abundance of pure water: mar-
velous view, electricity, six miles south.
FuU pries $4000. about cash. Call Mr.
Beckett.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors' .

140 N. High St. Phone. 80

Eve. Fhone

$11,500.
Live on Ewald. Ave., among 19 year

old filberts. Lovely 3 bedroom home.
Privacy, yes. but only 1 block to city
bus. city water, all you could want In
a home. FHA terms.

$14,500.
On Monroe Ave. 4!a acres. barn.

chick, brooder ' houses, smoke house,
mach. shed. A ; very nice 3 bedroom
home. Barbecue., shrubs. If you want
rural life at its best this is it Terms.

Call D. --D. : BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. . Phone
CLOSE IN. 5 acre tract. 3 bedroom

modern house, utility room. 2 car ga
rage, young lamuy orchard. Priced for
mm. sale.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17 S. Commercial , Phone:3-084- 1

. .1 l JM I f Jmi. s.k. or saiem on Mccieay
rd Ideal for subdividing, building site
loq. in Mission Sit

Wanted Real Extate
tigs.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1073 N. Capitol Phone 24S31

IN t St Phone 0700

Business Opportunities
3

INCOME property. lease. $100
per month. New building. $4000 will
handle. Total pries $8200. Call owner

GRO. snd hardware at inventory.
Doing good business, .low rent. Includ-
ing living quarters. Owner leaving
state. Stout Grocery. Perrydale, pre,

DONUT Shop or equipment Less
than 1 yr. old. See D. C. Stites. 92
Abrams. or Ph. '

INCOME - property in Monmouth. 3
bldgs. 7 furnished rentals, net $233 per
mo. plus owner's 0 rm. flat. $13,000.
$5000 down. Write or caU J. Parts!. 210

College. Monmouth. ;Ph. 39.
"GO INTO BUSINESS lor yourself

with a Hobart Portable Welder. 300
Amps. With Leads. Equipped with a
Master 0 Chev. Motor. 0.00x1 tires. Ex-
perts will recognize this as a bargain

$650. 230 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 27.

$4050.00 CAFE doing a good business
a prosperous community, near Sa-

lem. Very good terms. Call Mr; Wal-
ters.'

Huff Real Estate Co. 'Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Phone Eves.

TAVERN1
' " to

$23300.00 Buys this well: established
business, consisting of Steak house.
Beer Tavern and 14 furnished rooms.
Nets between $1000.00 to $1500 DO per
Mo. This price includes buildings, fur
niture and all equipment Very good.
Call Ray Davis, i

Huff Real Estate Co.
aesltors 341 Chemeketa St

For Sale Real Estate
BY OWKXX: S Iota. MOO. SI

1 a month? North. Phone 03.

4 BDRM. 5 A. 30x30 cement
patio. Rt. T. Box 420--T. McCain Ave.

KM. MOD. house. Auto, oil beet.
water htr. V. Minds, fenced yard. Util-
ity rm. Patio. Excellent location in
neighborhood. Near all school. Quick
poss. 2S Imperial Dr.. across from Hi
Softool.

FAIR SPECIAL
TOR ONLY $3900 you can buy a very

attractive M acre suburban place lo-
cated 3503 Cherry avenue. There is
a, one bedroom house, shop, pump
tiouse. poultry bouse, variety fruit.
Pfrased to show any time.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors i

143 N. High St. Phone 60

NEW 2 BDRM.. full basement, auto,
oil furnace. V. blinds, hdwd. floors, in-

sulated, weather stripped, large lot.
sewer, water. 2 fireplaces, garage. Less
than FHA valuation, bus at cor. $2200
down.

4115 Tonl Ave.. Manbrtn Gardens
NEARLY NEW. clean two bedroom

house, attached garage, north, near
school and bus line. Price $750 with
$1500 down; immediate possession.

SALEM REALTY CO.. Realtors
149 N. High St. Phone 60

BY OWNER: Large family home
ami. and porch on main floor. I I
uastatrs. Full basement with apt. to
rent. Wood furnace, elec. water heat
er. wired fcrYne. Write box 24 co
Statesman.

BY OWNER: Small pumee block
house, stucco outside and piaster in
side with new electric range. Will ac-
cept tcailer house at part. 20 S. 23rd.
or phone

NEW HOME ooen New 2 B R. home.
Candalaria Heichts. View property,
fireplace, cove linoleum. Hardwood
floors. F.H-A- . terms. 235 Iowa Ave.
One blk. south American Legion Hall.
Tarn right. Open Frt, Sat., at Sun
Phone
BUY THE HOME YOU WANT AT

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone

BY OWNER Priced to sell. B rooms.
BR. LR. DR. K. Dbl plumbing. Fire

place, oil heat. Full basement, lawn,
shrubs, flowers. Situated on creek
property 140x145 among oak and fir
trees. $3,000 will handle. Bai. easy
tgrrns. 1132 Hines.

OWNER LEAVING Salem, must sell
pew 2 bedroom house. firepL part
feint, hardwd firs, cor lot. near school

and bus. $3.000 down. Ph.
SPECIALS

Charm, dignity and character. One
f the finer homes, ranch type, oak

firs thruout. Full basement. 2 fire-- pi

jces. lovely large lot In fine neigh-podhoo- d.

If you really want a nice
home, took this one over.

HERE IS A BUY $8500
Take over GI loan at 4. pay differ-

ence. New ranch --type home. Large lot,
cLmc in. If you're in the market for a
home don't pass this up.

OPPORTUNITY
' Buy this older type but livable house
Si remodel Into a beautiful home inyour spare time. Excellent location,large tat. sprinkler system, shrubbery
4 trees. Lot worth half the asking
price. Terms. Call Mr. Bacon. Hons
frh.

. Walter' Musgravc,
Realtors

1211 Ph. 0$

FOR SALE BY1 OWNER. Manbrin
Gardens spacious rm bouse: full
basement, automatic oil. 2 fireplaces,
dining rm 0c nook, lots of built --ins In
kitchen. 410 Wayne Dr

BY OWNER, near school and busTz
bedrooms, living room, fireplace, kitch-
en, dinette, bath, full basement. For
Quick sale at $7600. 110 Nebraska St.

FOR SALE or trade by owner: near
ly new- - home on paved St In Highland
school dist. Will show Thurs.. FrL.st.. Sun. 805 Hickory.

Englewood
2060 N. 18th St. All modern. Like

new. Well built of. seasoned materials.
FHA approved. Price 110.500 with $2,900
down. Ph. owner for appoint-
ment.

$3960. MODERN 2-- home North.
H.W. Floors, fireplace, tile drain-board- s,

basement, oil furnace. Nice
lawn and shrubs. See this extra nice
Iwmt. Immediate possession. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

j State Finance Co.,
Realtors

131 8. High St. Ph. Eves.
SUBURBAN NX

Neraly new 2 Bdrm. home on large
lot. close to bus. Hardwood floors.

unfinished upstairs, with stair-- "way in. attached garage, only $8500.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph." eve. 90 337 N. High St

LIKE A BRICK HOME?
Beautiful new 3 Bdrm. all on 1 floor.Hardwood floors, fireplace, all electric.Unusually well finished. large lot. Pric-

ed at $19,000.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Pti. eve. 337 N. High St.

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS IYou'll have to see the inside of thehome at 130 "D St. to appreciate It.
It ha 3 Bdrm. fireplace. Hardwood
doors, insulated St weatherstripped.
Pice fenced back yard. Asking $3953.

V Burt. Picha, Realtors
Ph- - eve. 337 N. High St

Statesmgn
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-41

rer line IS
Tares lasertlsns per lias 4M
Six laserttosts per lias
Oss month per lias X.tt
Mlninaara two lines. CmbI S
words to iiae.

Readers la city briefs lias Ste

The desdllne for classified S.
reader advertising is i:45 p.m. daily.
Only emergency "tost" sds will be
accepted alter that hour.

The Statesenasi leserves the right
to reject questionable advertising. atIt further reserves the right to place
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